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2024 Premier League Season 3 Div 1 2024 Premier League S3 Div 1 Individual Ladder

Rank Member

1. Yugandh Kiran Zende

2. Riti Shankar

3. Brendan Cocks

4. Brian Berry

5. Vibhas Sofat

Sahanaka
Ganegodage

7. Anthony Maijtlis

8. Juan Bautista Aranda

9. Yew-Weng Wong

10.  Alejandro Dionisio

11.  Janis Lesnicenoks

12.  Wilfred Lan

13.  Brad Majtlis
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St Kilda Cricket

St Kilda Cricket
Silver

St Kilda Cricket
Silver

St Kilda Cricket

St Kilda Cricket
Black

St Kilda Cricket
Black

Maccabi Majtlis
Albert Park Officials

Albert Park
President

Albert Park
President

Albert Park Officials

St Kilda Cricket
Black

Maccabi Majtlis

Matches
lost

Matches won
%

100%

100%

83.3%

83.3%

66.7%

75%

50%

50%

25%

25%

16.7%

0%

0%

24

22

22

17

14

17

Games
lost

13

16

13

14

23

24

Games won
%

88.9%

88.9%

81.5%

71%

56.7%

66.7%

51.5%

50%

31.6%

22.2%

23.3%

27.3%

22.6%

Points
won

286

294

279

309

278

204

322

105

167

123

255

99

253

Points
lost

185

200

179

263

269

178

304

113

190

182

320

116

336

Points won
%

60.7%

59.5%

60.9%

54%

50.8%

53.4%

51.4%

48.2%

46.8%

40.3%

44.4%

46.1%

43%
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14.  Jayasuriyan Jay D.V.  Albert Park Officials 2 0 4 0% 2 16 11.1% 134 194 40.9%

15. ByronDelaVega  AloertPark 2 0 4 0% 1 16 5.9% 108 187 36.6%
President

Page 2 of 2 Accessed at 07 Oct 2024 at 00:33:30



	Albert Park Table Tennis
	2024 Premier League Season 3 Div 1 2024 Premier League S3 Div 1 Individual Ladder

