

2024 Premier League Season 3 Div 1 2024 Premier League S3 Div 1 Individual Ladder

Rank	Member	Team	Played	Matches won	Matches lost	Matches won %	Games won	Games lost	Games won %	Points won	Points lost	Points won %
1.	Yugandh Kiran Zende	St Kilda Cricket	3	6	0	100%	24	3	88.9%	286	185	60.7%
2.	Riti Shankar	St Kilda Cricket Silver	3	6	0	100%	24	3	88.9%	294	200	59.5%
3.	Brendan Cocks	St Kilda Cricket Silver	3	5	1	83.3%	22	5	81.5%	279	179	60.9%
4.	Brian Berry	St Kilda Cricket	3	5	1	83.3%	22	9	71%	309	263	54%
5.	Vibhas Sofat	St Kilda Cricket Black	3	4	2	66.7%	17	13	56.7%	278	269	50.8%
6.	Sahanaka Ganegodage	St Kilda Cricket Black	2	3	1	75%	14	7	66.7%	204	178	53.4%
7.	Anthony Majtlis	Maccabi Majtlis	3	3	3	50%	17	16	51.5%	322	304	51.4%
8.	Juan Bautista Aranda	Albert Park Officials	1	1	1	50%	6	6	50%	105	113	48.2%
9.	Yew-Weng Wong	Albert Park President	2	1	3	25%	6	13	31.6%	167	190	46.8%
10.	Alejandro Dionisio	Albert Park President	2	1	3	25%	4	14	22.2%	123	182	40.3%
11.	Janis Lesnicenoks	Albert Park Officials	3	1	5	16.7%	7	23	23.3%	255	320	44.4%
12.	Wilfred Lan	St Kilda Cricket Black	1	0	2	0%	3	8	27.3%	99	116	46.1%
13.	Brad Majtlis	Maccabi Majtlis	3	0	6	0%	7	24	22.6%	253	336	43%

Page 1 of 2 Accessed at 07 Oct 2024 at 00:33:30

14.	Jayasuriyan Jay D.V.	Albert Park Officials	2	0	4	0%	2	16	11.1%	134	194	40.9%
15.	Byron De La Vega	Albert Park President	2	0	4	0%	1	16	5.9%	108	187	36.6%

Page 2 of 2 Accessed at 07 Oct 2024 at 00:33:30